

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. C.R.P. Nos.2819 and 2889 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13	17-04-2026	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>Interim order granted earlier is extended by two more months.</p> <p>List the case after Summer Vacation, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TRR, J</p> <p>siva</p>	